H.26 4 Dig it a l  R ecor ding Syst em
USER-FRIENDLY
A user-friendly GUI gives easy access to all of the Viola
H.264 DVR functions.
Every Viola H.264 is easy to install, program and operate.
The Viola DVR series delivers simple, reliable
performance.
REC ORDIN G FRAME RATES

user to get the most out of the quality of recording and hard
disk storage.
REMO TE VIEWIN G
All Viola H.264 DVR units can be viewed via a mobile
phone with a web browser.  There is no license or
connection fee other than that stated by your service
provider. The units can be programmed to give a
manageable resolution for mobile phone operation without
interference to the recording resolution of the DVR. Please
note that PTZ function is not available with this facility.
WHY USE A VIOLA H.264 COMPRESSION DVR FROM DigitalCCTV ?
The Viola H.264 DVR series provides an efficient and economical storage of CCTV
footage thanks to the compression and decoding system. Our DVR coding system
is the result of extensive product and software development and testing to ensure
reliable and trustworthy operation.
VIO-4/250 with 250GB HD
VIO-4/500 with 500GB HD
VIO-4/1 000 with 1000GB HD
VIO-9/250 with 250GB HD
VIO-9/500 with 500GB HD
VIO-9/1000 with 1000GB HD
VIO-9/1500 with 1500GB HD
VIO-9/2000 with 2000GB HD
VIO-1 6/250 with 250GB HD
VIO-1 6/500 with 500GB HD
VIO-16/1000 with 1000GB HD
VIO-16/1500 with 1500GB HD
VIO-16/2000 with 2000GB HD
LENNAHC 61LENNAHC 9LENNAHC 4
FULL
SIMULTANEOUS
C AMERA